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LATVIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

3 stage
SP 1.3km Finall Women

Official ranking
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Grupa Result Qualifying

Final

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 Madonas BJSS S 1 3:09.26

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 SS Arkadija S20 2 3:12.07

3 3 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 SS Arkadija S18 3 3:31.34

4 5 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 CPSS S18 4 3:34.00

5 4 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 Madona BJSS S18 5 3:37.18

6 ZAVJALOVA Žozefīne 2004 Ogre OK/SC S18

7 KALNIŅA Enia 2005 Ogres biatlona klubs S18

8 BREMZE Elīze 2005 Ogre OK/SC S18

6
7
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LATVIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

3 stage
SP 1.3km Finall Men

Official ranking
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12.03.2022  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT4223.000  /  12.03.2022 at 14:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Grupa Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 12 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 V20 LAT 1 2:39.57

2 15 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 V20 LAT 2 2:51.31

3 17 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 V20 LAT 3 2:54.95

4 14 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 V20 LAT 4 2:50.13

5 23 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 V LAT 5 2:50.92

6 19 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 V20 LAT 6 2:51.28

1/2 Final

7 11 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 V LAT 4 2:47.21

8 18 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 V18 LAT 4 2:51.28

9 16 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 V20 LAT 5 2:57.00

10 26 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 V18 ā.k. LAT 5 2:59.60

11 13 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 V LAT 6 2:59.86

12 25 3550273 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 V18 LAT Did Not Start 3:00.57

Qualifying

13 21 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 V18 LAT 3:02.40

14 20 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 V18 LAT 3:03.73

15 24 3550185 BERZINS Roberts 1989 V LAT 3:08.09

16 22 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 V20 LAT 3:08.56

27 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 V18 LAT

28 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2006 V18 LAT

29 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 V18 LAT

30 SILIŅŠ Lūkass 2006 V18 LAT

31 CIRCENS Ēriks 2004 V18 LAT

32 GRASIS Renārs 2006 V18 LAT

17
18
19
20
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22
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LATVIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

3 stage
SP 1.3km F Qual Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°622     APPLIED PENALTY: 166,82         CALCULATED PENALTY: 166,82 F = 1200

Records : 8 At Start : 8      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 8

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

12.03.2022  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT4220.000  /  12.03.2022 at 10:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Grupa Time Gap Points

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 Madonas BJSS S 3:09.26 166,82

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 SS Arkadija S20 3:12.07 2.81 184,64

3 3 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 SS Arkadija S18 3:31.34 22.08 306,82

4 6 ZAVJALOVA Žozefīne 2004 Ogre OK/SC S18 3:32.46 23.20

5 5 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 CPSS S18 3:34.00 24.74 323,68

6 4 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 Madona BJSS S18 3:37.18 27.92 343,85

7 8 BREMZE Elīze 2005 Ogre OK/SC S18 3:39.60 30.34

8 7 KALNIŅA Enia 2005 Ogres biatlona klubs S18 3:47.60 38.34
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LATVIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

3 stage
SP 1.3km F Qual Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°622     APPLIED PENALTY: 138,96         CALCULATED PENALTY: 138,96 F = 1200

Records : 22 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

12.03.2022  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT4221.000  /  12.03.2022 at 10:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Grupa Time Gap Points

1 12 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 Madonas BJSS V20 2:39.57 138,96

2 11 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 Madonas BJSS V 2:47.21 7.64 196,41

3 14 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 Siguldas SS V20 2:50.13 10.56 218,37

4 23 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 A2 V 2:50.92 11.35 224,31

5 19 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 Siguldas SS V20 2:51.28 11.71 227,02

5 18 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 Madona BJSS V18 2:51.28 11.71 227,02

7 15 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 Aizkraukles NSS V20 2:51.31 11.74 227,25

8 17 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 SS Arkadija V20 2:54.95 15.38 254,62

9 16 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 SS Arkadija V20 2:57.00 17.43 270,04

10 26 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 SS Arkadija V18 ā.k. 2:59.60 20.03 289,59

11 13 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 Madonas BJSS V 2:59.86 20.29 291,55

12 25 3550273 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 OK Ogre V18 3:00.57 21.00 296,88

13 21 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 Madonas BJSS V18 3:02.40 22.83 310,65

14 20 3550256 ZAKIS Emils 2005 CPSS V18 3:03.73 24.16 320,65

15 30 SILIŅŠ Lūkass 2006 Ogre OK/SC V18 3:05.24 25.67

16 24 3550185 BERZINS Roberts 1989 Rigas Sleposanas klubs V 3:08.09 28.52 353,44

17 22 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 SS Arkadija V20 3:08.56 28.99 356,97

18 32 GRASIS Renārs 2006 Ogre OK/SC V18 3:08.95 29.38

19 28 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2006 Viļakas Bjss V18 3:12.43 32.86

20 29 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 Madonas BJSS V18 3:15.31 35.74

21 31 CIRCENS Ēriks 2004 Viļakas Bjss V18 3:27.34 47.77

22 27 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 Siguldas Sporta skola V18 3:27.84 48.27
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